
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle (an der Schule) Landesbergen  ( 406107 )
Ludwig-Jahn-Straße
31628   Landesbergen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 16:00

16:20

16:40

17:00

17:20

17:40

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

Landesberger SV

HSG Heidmark

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

TSV Loccum

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

Landesberger SV

TSV Loccum

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

Landesberger SV

HSG Heidmark

TSV Loccum

HSG Heidmark
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0:0

0:0

0:0
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Sa. 08.03.2025 16:00
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5-a-s

5-a-s
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Landesberger SV

TSV Loccum

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

SJB Binnen

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

Landesberger SV

SJB Binnen

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

Landesberger SV

TSV Loccum

SJB Binnen

TSV Loccum
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0:0

0:0

0:0
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